
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:723
ANSWERED ON:09.07.2009
RAILWAY PROJECTS IN ANDHRA PRADESH
Yadav Shri M. Anjan Kumar

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) the details of on-going railway projects in Andhra Pradesh; and

(b) the details of the estimated cost of these projects and time schedule fixed for their completion?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI K.H.MUNIYAPPA)

(a) & (b) : A Statement is attached.
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